
Contact First Contact Last
Board

Member
Organization Zone Mile Marker Location E‐Mail Phone

Alan Sullivan Y Zone 1 Coordinator Bagenll Dam to 8mm adsullivan2014@gmail.com (573) 692-5413
Johnie Ray Y Zone 2 Coordinator Gravois Arm NONE (573) 216-2211
Robert Ellis Y Zone 2 Coordinator Gravois Arm ellis.cove@yahoo.com (573) 528-5436
Bruce Thompson Y Zone 3 Coordinator 8 to 16mm info@mallardpoint.com (573) 365-2623
Mike Ogle Y Zone 4 Coordinator 16 to 24mm mogle@usa‐mortgage.com (573) 552-4463 / (573) 216 0618
Rick King Y Zone 5 Coordinator Glaize Arm rking1244@gmail.com (573) 286-9196
Ron Witt Y Zone 6 Coordinator 24 to 31mm ron.witt1@gmail.com (573) 286-2925

Adam Morris Y Zone 7 Coordinator 31 to 39mm piratespoint@yahoo.com (573) 216-2058
Barry Cambell Y Zone 8 Coordinator 39 to 60mm (Hwy 5 side) campjr48@gmail.com (573) 216-3605
Jan Shireman Y Zone 9 Coordinator 39 to 60mm (Hwy 7 side) janshireman@gmail.com (573) 345-3765

Greg Stoner Y Zone 10 Coordinator Big and Little Niangua Arm gstoner3@ameren.com (573) 280-0141
Bryan Vance Y Zone 11 Coordinator 60 to 77mm bvance@ameren.com (573) 365-9252
OPEN Zone 12 Coordinator 77mm  to Truman Dam
Josie Barlow Y Lake of the Ozarks State Park josie.barlow@dnr.mo.gov (573) 348-2694

KC Cloke Y Camdenton Chamber of Commerce info@camdentonchamber.com (573) 346-2227
Paige Jones Y Lake Area Chamber of Commerce (573) 964-1008
Jack Stockwell Y Osage Community Elks Lodge #2705 (913) 486-1367

Warren Witt Y Chairman, Adopt-the-Shoreline wawitt@ameren.com (573) 365-9322

info@lakeareachamber.com
barbsellsrealestate@yahoo.com
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